
Date Time Level Board Subject Code Duration 

AM A Level Pearson Business 9BS0 01 2h
PM A Level OCR Classical Civilisation H408/11 2h 30m
AM A Level Pearson Economics 9EC0 01 2h
AM A Level AQA Geography 7037/1 2h 30m
AM A Level AQA Psychology 7182/1 2h

PM A Level OCR Classical Civilisation H408/21 1h 45m
PM A Level Pearson Economics 9EC0 02 2h
PM A Level Pearson History of Art 9HT0 01 3h
AM A Level Pearson Chinese 9CN0M 2h
AM A Level Pearson Business 9BS0 02 2h
AM A Level AQA Psychology 7182/2 2h
PM A Level Pearson Further Maths 9FM0 01 1h 30m

Thur 23/05/2024 AM A Level OCR History  Y319 2h 30m
AM A Level AQA Physics 7408/1 2h
AM A Level OCR English Literature H472/01 2h 30m
AM A Level OCR Physical Education H555/01 2h

AM A Level AQA Geography 7037/2 2h 30m
AM A Level OCR Classical Civilisation H408/31 1h 45m
AM A Level Pearson History of Art 9HT0 02 3h
PM A Level AQA Psychology 7182/3 2h
PM A Level Pearson Further Maths 9FM0 02 1h 30m
AM A Level OCR Geology H414/1 2h 15m
AM A Level OCR Latin H443/02 1h 15m
PM A Level Pearson Maths 9MA0 01 2h
AM A Level OCR English Literature H472/02 2h 30m
AM A Level OCR Physical Education H555/02 1h
PM A Level Pearson Chinese 9CN0M 2h 40m
PM A Level AQA Design & Technology: Product Design 7552/1 2h 30m
PM A Level Pearson Biology (Salters Nuffield) 9BN0 01 2h
AM A Level AQA Physics 7408/2 2h
AM A Level Pearson Business 9BS0 03 2h
PM Contingency Afternoon
AM A Level AQA Spanish 7692/1 2h 30m
AM A Level Pearson Economics 9EC0 03 2h
PM A Level OCR History Y106 1h 30m

AM A Level AQA French 7652/1 1h 45m
AM A Level OCR Religious Studies H573/01 2h
AM A Level Pearson Chemistry 9CH0 01 1h 45m
PM A Level AQA Computer Science 7517/1A 2h 30m
PM A Level OCR Latin H443/03 2h
PM A Level AQA Music 7272/W 2h 10m
AM A Level OCR History Y223 1h
PM A Level Pearson Maths 9MA0 02 2h
AM A Level AQA Design & Technology: Product Design 7552/2 1h 30m
PM A Level OCR Geology H414/2 2h 15m

Thu 13/06/2024 PM Contingency Afternoon
AM A Level Pearson Biology (Salters Nuffield) 9BN0 02 2h

AM A Level AQA Physics 7408/3 2h
AM A Level AQA Spanish 7692/2 2h
PM A Level OCR Geology H414/3 1h 30m
PM A Level OCR Religious Studies H573/02 2h
PM A Level OCR Latin H443/04 2h
AM A Level Pearson Chemistry 9CH0 02 1h 45m
AM A Level OCR Physical Education H555/03 1h
PM A Level AQA Computer Science 7517/2 2h 30m
AM A Level AQA French 7652/2 2h 
AM A Level Pearson Biology (Salters Nuffield) 9BN0 03 2h
PM A Level Pearson Further Maths 9FM0 03 1h 30m
AM A Level OCR Religious Studies H573/03 2h
PM A Level Pearson Maths 9MA0 03 2h

Fri 21/06/2024 AM A Level Pearson Chemistry 9CH0 03 2h 30m
Wed 26/06/2024 Contingency Day

Tue 14/05/2024

Thu 06/06/2024

Wed 15/05/2024
Thu 16/05/2024
Fri 17/05/2024

Mon 20/05/2024

Tue 21/05/2024

Wed 22/05/2024

Fri 24/05/2024

Mon 03/06/2024

Tue 04/06/2024

Wed 05/06/2024

Mon 17/06/2024

Tue 18/06/2024

Wed 19/06/2024

Thu 20/06/2024

Fri 07/06/2024

Mon 10/06/2024

Tue 11/06/2024

Wed 12/06/2024

Fri 14/06/2024


